
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

4625 Wicklow Drive

Middletown, OH 45042

5489 Express CIrcle

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

5185 Reiner Road

Madison, WI 53718

Homburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554Scott 
Burmeister

Central State Service Group

Brandon Dwyer dwyer.brandon35@gmail.com

Contract 7465

Dwyer Construction (513) 424-7414

sburmeister@homburginc.com

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool

DRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

(888) 506-7613

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

homepreservation@hotmail.com

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.com

(608) 588-8618John A 
Orlowski

davidevert@fourlakespaving.netFour Lakes Paving Co., Inc (608) 241-8825David Evert

nate amble

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jason Schultz

William Welling billw@madisoncrushing.comMadison Crushing & Excavating (608) 249-4323 x25

3/6/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7465

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 222-3180

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Brad 
Scharfenorth

Lori Langer

nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382Mary Smith

3/6/2015


